
Day Date Time Field Division Home vs. Away
Saturday 30-Aug 9:00 AM Del Aire Elementary 19G H vs. CC1 6 - 4

Saturday 30-Aug 9:00 AM Village 19G M vs. ES 6 - 0

Saturday 30-Aug 12:00 PM Nielsen Rotary 19G W vs. CC2 6 - 3

Saturday 30-Aug 1:00 PM Parras 19G SR vs. SLA 0 - 3

Sunday 7-Sep 8:00 AM Marine Ave. Park 19G M vs. H 4 - 0

Sunday 7-Sep 10:00 AM Culver City HS Field 2 19G CC2 vs. CC1 0 - 8

Sunday 7-Sep 12:15 PM CES East 19G ES vs. SR 7 - 2

Sunday 7-Sep 1:00 PM Kenneth Hahn South 19G SLA vs. W 1 - 5

Saturday 13-Sep 3:15 PM Del Aire Elementary 19G H vs. CC2 0 - 1

Saturday 13-Sep 6:00 PM Nielsen Rotary 19G W vs. SR 10 - 0

Sunday 14-Sep 8:00 AM Culver City HS Field 2 19G CC1 vs. ES 6 - 0

Sunday 14-Sep 10:00 AM Culver City HS Field 2 19G CC2 vs. M 0 - 4

Sunday 14-Sep 1:00 PM Del Aire Elementary 19G H vs. SLA 1 - 1

Saturday 20-Sep 3:30 PM Parras 19G SR vs. CC2 5 - 7

Saturday 20-Sep 4:00 PM Marine Ave. Park 19G M vs. CC1 8 - 0

Sunday 21-Sep 11:15 AM Del Aire Elementary 19G H vs. W -

Sunday 21-Sep 1:00 PM Kenneth Hahn South 19G SLA vs. CC1 3 - 0

Sunday 21-Sep 2:15 PM CES East 19G ES vs. CC2 -

Saturday 27-Sep 2:00 PM Marine Ave. Park 19G M vs. SR -

Saturday 27-Sep 4:15 PM Nielsen Rotary 19G W vs. ES -

Sunday 28-Sep 8:00 AM Culver City HS Field 2 19G CC2 vs. SLA -

Sunday 28-Sep 10:00 AM Culver City HS Field 2 19G CC1 vs. SR -

Sunday 28-Sep 12:15 PM CES East 19G ES vs. H -

Sunday 28-Sep 3:00 PM Nielsen Rotary 19G W vs. M -

Saturday 4-Oct 12:00 PM CES East 19G ES vs. CC1 -

Saturday 4-Oct 3:30 PM Parras 19G SR vs. W -

Saturday 4-Oct 4:00 PM Marine Ave. Park 19G M vs. SLA -

Sunday 5-Oct 10:00 AM Culver City HS Field 2 19G CC2 vs. W -

Sunday 5-Oct 2:15 PM CES East 19G ES vs. M -

Saturday 11-Oct 4:00 PM Parras 19G SR vs. H -

Sunday 12-Oct 1:00 PM Kenneth Hahn South 19G SLA vs. H -

Sunday 12-Oct 3:00 PM Village 19G M vs. CC2 -

Sunday 12-Oct 3:30 PM Nielsen Rotary 19G W vs. CC1 -

Saturday 18-Oct 9:00 AM Parras 19G SR vs. ES -

Saturday 18-Oct 4:15 PM Nielsen Rotary 19G W vs. SLA -

Sunday 19-Oct 8:00 AM Culver City HS Field 2 19G CC1 vs. CC2 -

Sunday 19-Oct 11:15 AM Del Aire Elementary 19G H vs. M -

Sunday 19-Oct 1:00 PM Kenneth Hahn South 19G SLA vs. SR -

Saturday 25-Oct 1:00 PM Del Aire Elementary 19G H vs. CC1 -

Saturday 25-Oct 4:45 PM CES East 19G ES vs. CC2 -

Sunday 26-Oct 8:00 AM Culver City HS Field 2 19G CC1 vs. SLA -

Sunday 26-Oct 9:00 AM Parras 19G SR vs. M -

Sunday 26-Oct 3:30 PM Nielsen Rotary 19G W vs. H -

Saturday 1-Nov 2:45 PM CES East 19G ES vs. SLA -

Saturday 1-Nov 5:30 PM Parras 19G SR vs. CC1 -

Sunday 2-Nov 11:15 AM Del Aire Elementary 19G H vs. ES -
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Day Date Time Field Division Home vs. Away Score
Sunday 2-Nov 1:00 PM Kenneth Hahn South 19G SLA vs. CC2 -

Sunday 2-Nov 1:00 PM Village 19G M vs. W -

Scores appearing in red text have not yet been confirmed due to outstanding game cards.


